DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Fee structure of B.Lib.L.Sc.(1* Sem.) (2024-25)

(a) Link to the Fee Portal https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

(b) Fee Code T0350

(¢) Other fee submission modes: Extension fee counter (available at Panjab University premises)

(d) All admitted students are required to deposit fee by 13.09.2024 by 4:30 p.m. and submit the fee slip
(on the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in.failing which
the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting lists.

Note: All students are advised to deposit admission fees only with their own name.

Students graduated from Panjab
University

Admission Fee: Rs.15150/-+ including Rs.
5250/- Late fee with permission of the Vice
Chancellor) Fee=Rs. 20400/-

LinktotheFeePortalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Students graduated from the
Universities other than P.U.,
Chandigarh

AdmissionFee:Rs.15150+Rs.2100(Migration
Fee+including Rs. 5250/- Late fee with permission of the
Vice Chancellor) Fee=Rs.22500/-

Link to the Fee
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in

SC students from Punjab,
graduated from P.U., Chandigarh
(Family income not more than
RS. 2.50 lac.).

AdmissionFee:Rs.300/- +including Rs. 5250/-
Late fee with permission of the Vice Chancellor)
Fee=Rs. 5550/-

(subject to the provision of Residence Proof +Income
Certificate+ Category Certificate duly signed by Chief
Judicial Magistrate)

Link to the Fee
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in

SC students from Punjab and
graduated from the Universities
other than P.U., Chandigarh
(Family income not more than
RS. 2.50 lac.).

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.2100 (migration fee+
including Rs. 5250/- Late fee with permission of the Vice
Chancellor) Fee=Rs.7650/-

(subject to the provision of Residence Proof +Income
Certificate +Category Certificate duly signed by Chief
Judicial Magistrate)

Link to the Fee
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in

For all B.Lib.I.Sc. students

Rs.1000/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University Library
Science Student Association (i.e., Student Fund Society).
In State Bank of India,

Account Name: PU LIB. SCI. STUDENT ASS.
AccountNo.:10444984427

IFSCCode:SBIN0000742

(Please send receipt with names & transaction number)




DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library &
Information Science (B.Lib.I1.Sc.) 2024-25

13.09.2024
Fifteenth Waiting List
(SC) Selected

Overall
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
1. 2415020352 SC Vikramjeet Singh Gurtej Singh 1572.48

Scheduled Caste (S.C.) Waiting

Overall
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
1. 2415002014 SC KushalRanga Jai Bhagwan 1540.8
2. 2415019746 SC Nitish Kumar Bhushan Kumar 1528.8
3. 2415012275 SC Kuldeep Singh Lahora Singh 1512
4, 2415009169 SC,BAS Gurmeet Singh Kala Singh 1507.895
5. 2415005635 SC Amritpal Singh Harbhajan Singh 1504
6. 2415011681 SC SimranpreetKaur Tarlochan Singh 1452.15
7. 2415008992 SC Amarjeet Singh Manjeet Singh 1428
8. 2415001016 SC,BAS Karamjeet Singh Desa Singh 1392.3
9. 2415010264 SC Kuldeep Singh Sohan Singh 1362.9
10. 2415020968 SC Varinder Kumar ChanderPrakash 1332.45
11. 2415000032 SC AnjuBala JiyaLal 1082.4

Sd/-

Chairperson




